## Annual Palmer Day Parade Application September 9, 2023

Route: Town Hall to Palmer Park

Line-up: 11:00am Parade begins at noon

No entrance fee - Units are invited to donate \$25.00 for parade route cleanup by local youth.

Unit Description:

**Script for Parade Announcer:** This may include the sponsor of the unit, the driver, people riding the unit, special activities/events coming up--anything you would like the announcer to say about you or your business.

Contact Name:	
-	

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

All entrants must be registered prior to 11:30 am on the day of the parade.

Send application to: Roger Johnson 4560 115th Avenue Clear Lake, MN 55319 320-248-7594 rblakes@midco.net

I understand, that by signing this form, I grant to Palmer Township and the Palmer Day Festival, its successors, assigns and licensees, permission to photograph me and my minor children, use our picture in connection with any publicity or information about Palmer Township or the Palmer Day Festival, in any manner whatsoever, at any time and in all media, including the Township and Palmer Day websites.